Sira Certification Service
Unit 6, Hawarden Industrial Park,
Hawarden, CH5 3US, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1244 670 900
Fax: +44 (0) 1244 539 301
Email: ukinfo@csagroup.org
Web: www.csagroupuk.org
Project Number 70058330 N Jones

Email: ukinfo@csagroup.org
Web: www.csagroupuk.org
Certificate Annexe
Certificate Number: Sira 01ATEX1272X
Equipment: Type A****, A*L**, A*LC*** and A*RC***
range of cable glands
Applicant: Peppers Cable Glands Limited
This certificate and its schedules may only be
reproduced in its entirety and without change.
Page 1 of 3
Form 9400 Issue 1
Issue 0 and Issue 1
Drawing No. Rev. Sheet Date Description
PCG/ATX/A2L 1 1 of 1  20 Nov 01 ATEX Range Glands for unarmoured cable A2LF,
A2LCMF, A2LCFF & A2LDSF Families
PCG/ATX/91V 1 1 of 1 09 Mar 01 ATEX Component Skid Washer – Parts 91V, 91VB,
91VBT
PCG/ETDMV 1 1 of 1 20 Sep 01 Standard thread chart ATEX certified cable glands
using “M”, “V” & “N” components
PCG/MATS/AL 1 1 of 1 05 Nov 01 Standard materials AL. Alloy ATEX certified plands
using “M”, “V” and “N” components
PCG/MATS/SB 1 1 of 1 20 Sep 01 Standard materials ATEX certified glands using “M”,
“V” and “N” components
PCG/ATX/81N 1 1 of 1 23 Nov 01 ATEX component entry body Part 81N
PCG/ATX/82N 1 1 of 1 26 Feb 01 ATEX component seals 82N & 82NS
PCG/ATX/82V 1 1 of 1 19 Sep 01 ATEX component seal parts 82V, 82VS
PCG/ATX/85N 1 1 of 1 06 Nov 01 ATEX component mid cap part 85N
PCG/ATX/88N 1 1 of 1 05 Nov 01 ATEX component nut part 88N
PCG/ATX/88NF 1 1 of 1 06 Nov 01 ATEX component conduit nut female part 88NF
PCG/ATX/88NM 1 1 of 1 05 Nov 01 ATEX component conduit nut, male part 88NM
PCG/ATX/91N 1 1 of 1 09 Mar 01 ATEX component skid washer – parts 91N, 91NB,
91NBT
Issue 2
Drawing No. Rev. Sheet Date Description
PCG/ATX/A2L 2 1 of 1 19 Aug 02 ATEX Range Glands for unarmoured cable A2LF,

Form 9400 Issue 1
Issue 4
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date Title
PCG/ATX/A2L 1 of 1 4 27 Apr 09 General Arrangement
PCG/ETDMV 1 of 1 4 02 Jun 09 Standard Thread Chart
PCG/ATX/81N 1 of 1 4 15 Mar 07 Entry Body Part 81N
Issues 5 No new drawings were introduced.
Issue 6
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date Title
PCG/ATX/A2L 1 of 1 5 16 Jul 09 General Arrangement Sira 01ATEX1272X
PCG/LW3 1 of 1 4 30 Mar 06 Continuity Washer for Sira 01ATEX1272X
Issue 7 (The following is a rationalised list that defines all drawings that are currently applicable)
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date Title
PCG/ATX/A2L 1 of 1  7 05 Nov 09* ATEX Range Glands for unarmoured cable A2LF,
A2LCMF, A2LCFF & A2LDSF Families
PCG/ATX/91A 1 of 1 1 02 Oct 09* ATEX Component Skid Washer – Parts 91AS, 91AB,
91ABT
PCG/ETDMV 1 of 1 5 11 Sep 09* Standard thread chart ATEX certified cable glands
using “M”, “V” & “N” components
PCG/MATS/AL 1 of 1 2 15 Sep 09* Standard materials AL. Alloy ATEX certified plands
using “M”, “V” and “N” components
PCG/MATS/SB 1 of 1 2 12 Oct 09* Standard materials ATEX certified glands using “M”,
“V” and “N” components
PCG/ATX/81AN 1 of 1 1 15 Sep 09* ATEX component entry body Part 81AN
PCG/ATX/81AN-NPT 1 of 1 1 02 Oct 09* ATEX component entry body Part 81AN-NPT
PCG/ATX/82N 1 of 1 3 02 Oct 09* ATEX component seals 82N & 82NS
PCG/ATX/82V 1 of 1 4 15 Sep 09* ATEX component seal parts 82V, 82VS
PCG/ATX/85N 1 of 1 3 23 Jan 04 ATEX component mid cap part 85N

Web: www.csagroupuk.org
Certificate Annexe
Certificate Number: Sira 01ATEX1272X
Equipment: Type A****, A*L**, A*LC*** and A*RC***
range of cable glands
Applicant: Peppers Cable Glands Limited
This certificate and its schedules may only be
reproduced in its entirety and without change.
Page 3 of 3
Form 9400 Issue 1
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date (Sira stamp) Title
PCG/ATX/87C 1 of 1 1 04 Oct 12 ATEX component Circlip
PCG/ATX/88N 1 of 1 7 04 Oct 12 ATEX component nut part 88N
PCG/ATX/88NF 1 of 1 5 04 Oct 12 ATEX component conduit nut female part 88NF
PCG/ATX/88NM 1 of 1 5 04 Oct 12 ATEX component conduit nut, male part 88NM
PCG/ATX/88NH 1 of 1 1 04 Oct 12 ATEX component hose connector, part 88NH
PCG/ATX/88NR 1 of 1 1 04 Oct 12 ATEX component rotator nut, part 88NR
PCG/ATX/89NC 1 of 1 1 04 Oct 12 ATEX component rotating conduit nut - spiral, part
89NC
PCG/ATX/89NF 1 of 1 1 04 Oct 12 ATEX component rotating conduit nut - female, part
89NF